
SAT 8:00am

SAT 11:00am

SAT 2:00pm

SAT 5:00pm

SAT 8:00pm

L TO 9010

L OF 9006

W TO 9013

L TO 9009

L OF 9005 W OF 9011

9010

9001

9002

9007

9008
Just Racks

BYE

9011

Fast Eddie

No Mercy

9009

9003

Do Sumpin Dirty

BYE

9006

9013

9012
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9005
Whatever…

Happy Little Accidents

WINNERPool-Tang Clan
9004
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